
Club 13-14 - 6 Prints Results  
Held on 22 April 2014  

DiCentra 4.2.39.0 Page 1  

No Awards  
  

Images in Ranked Order  
016 Mudlarks 20    

David Foster  

002 Female Leopard 20    
Wray Douglas  

007 Female Emerald Damselfly 19    
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

003 Head On 19    
Mark Payne  

015 Vantage 18    
Wray Douglas  

025 Portland Bill at Sunset 18    
Paul Compton  

009 Paper Shirt 18    
Paul Topham  

014 Walrus hurd (Odobenus rosmarus) 18    
Mark Payne  

032 Alstromeria 18    
Paul Topham  

020 Castlerigg Stone Circle 18    
Mark Payne  

005 Nevada Falls 18    
Brian Sankey  

027 Fizz 18    
Alma Sankey  

019 The Devil Inside 18    
Paul Compton  

011 Boss 17    
Alma Sankey  

017 Borth-y-Gest 17    
Brian Sankey  

013 On Golden Pond 17    
Wendy Williams  

010 Ben Wilson 17    
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

004 Mug Shot 17    
Paul Topham  

023 Two by Two 17    
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

021 The Porch Roof 17    
David Hoyle  

001 Great Crested Grebes 17    
Brian Sankey  

026 Jungfrau Snowpeak,about 1200ft 17    
David Foster  

024 Soul Mates 17    
Paul Compton  

030 Emerald Damselfly 17    
Wray Douglas  

028 Rock Patterns 16    
Alison Wood  
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029 All Change at Crewe 16    
Wendy Williams  

022 The Sage Gateshead 16    
Wendy Williams  

018 Lucky Black Cat 16    
Alma Sankey  

006 Tipper for Hire 16    
David Hoyle  

031 Keswick Landing 16    
David Foster  

008 Aero Tow 16    
David Hoyle  

033 Hidden Courtyard 15    
Alison Wood  

012 Feeding the Tup 15    
Alison Wood  
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Entrant Scores  

Alison Wood Total: 46    

028 Rock Patterns 16    

033 Hidden Courtyard 15    

012 Feeding the Tup 15    

Alma Sankey Total: 51    

027 Fizz 18    

011 Boss 17    

018 Lucky Black Cat 16    

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 53    

007 Female Emerald Damselfly 19    

023 Two by Two 17    

010 Ben Wilson 17    

Brian Sankey Total: 52    

005 Nevada Falls 18    

017 Borth-y-Gest 17    

001 Great Crested Grebes 17    

David Foster Total: 53    

016 Mudlarks 20    

026 Jungfrau Snowpeak,about 1200ft 17    

031 Keswick Landing 16    

David Hoyle Total: 49    

021 The Porch Roof 17    

008 Aero Tow 16    

006 Tipper for Hire 16    

Mark Payne Total: 55    

003 Head On 19    

020 Castlerigg Stone Circle 18    

014 Walrus hurd (Odobenus rosmarus) 18    

Paul Compton Total: 53    

025 Portland Bill at Sunset 18    

019 The Devil Inside 18    

024 Soul Mates 17    

Paul Topham Total: 53    

032 Alstromeria 18    

009 Paper Shirt 18    

004 Mug Shot 17    

Wendy Williams Total: 49    

013 On Golden Pond 17    

029 All Change at Crewe 16    

022 The Sage Gateshead 16    

Wray Douglas Total: 55    

002 Female Leopard 20    

015 Vantage 18    

030 Emerald Damselfly 17    

  


